

2005 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-AB586)

Received: **01/26/2006**

Received By: **mglass**

Wanted: **Today**

Identical to LRB:

For: **Mary Lazich (608) 266-5400**

By/Representing: **Carole Schaeffer**

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**

Drafter: **mglass**

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters:

Subject: **Nat. Res. - fish and game**

Extra Copies: **RNK**

Submit via email: **YES**

Requester's email: **Sen.Lazich@legis.state.wi.us**

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Hunter safety certificate for hunting with mentors

Instructions:

Hunter safety certificate required for hunting with mentors

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/?							
/1	mglass 01/26/2006		chaugen 01/26/2006	_____	sbasford 01/26/2006	sbasford 01/26/2006	

FE Sent For:

<END>

2005 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-AB586)

Received: 01/26/2006

Received By: **mglass**

Wanted: **Today**

Identical to LRB:

For: **Mary Lazich (608) 266-5400**

By/Representing: **Carole Schaeffer**

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**

Drafter: **mglass**

May Contact:

Addl. Drafters:

Subject: **Nat. Res. - fish and game**

Extra Copies: **RNK**

Submit via email: **YES**

Requester's email: **Sen.Lazich@legis.state.wi.us**

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Hunter safety certificate for hunting with mentors

Instructions:

Hunter safety certificate required for hunting with mentors

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/?	mglass	1/26 jld	Ch 1-26	Ch 1-26 RS			

FE Sent For:

<END>

2005

Date (time) needed Now

LRBa 2186 / 1 1 RMR

AMENDMENT

MB : JLD : _____

See form AMENDMENTS — COMPONENTS & ITEMS.

S A AMENDMENT

TO S A AMENDMENT _____ (LRBa _____),

TO S A SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT _____ (LRBs _____),

TO 2005 SB SJR SR AB AJR AR 586 (LRB- _____)

At the locations indicated, amend the bill, [✓] as shown by assembly substitute amendment as follows: 1

(fill ONLY if "engrossed" or "as shown by")

#. Page , line :

#. Page , line :

#. Page , line :

#. Page , line :

#. Page , line :

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

~~9. Page 3, line 15: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

~~10. Page 3, line 19: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

~~11. Page 3, line 21: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

~~12. Page 6, line 22: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~13. Page 7, line 1: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~14. Page 7, line 5: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~15. Page 7, line 9: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~16. Page 7, line 13: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~17. Page 7, line 16: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

~~18. Page 7, line 19: delete "8-year-olds" and substitute "10-year-olds".~~

19. Page 7, line 23: delete the material beginning with ~~8~~ ^{without} and ending with "s. 29.591" on line 24 and substitute "10 years old may hunt in this state with a mentor as provided under this section".

20. Page 8, line 3: after that line insert:

"(c) The person has been issued a certificate of accomplishment under s. 29.591 or under s. 29.595 if the person is hunting elk."

~~21. Page 9, line 23: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

~~22. Page 10, line 2: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

~~23. Page 10, line 6: delete "8" and substitute "10".~~

(END)
↑
keep